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Complete Turf Equipment Ltd.
4331 Oil Heritage Road Petrolia, NON 1RO
519-882-2008

https://completeturf.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Toro

Specifications
Manufacturer
Blade Length
Blade Thickness
Blade Width

Center Hole Dia.

Cutting Rotation

Fits Models

54-0010

R&R Products
15.5in

175in

2.5in

.645in
Clockwise (RH)

Toro Groundsmaster 117
Toro Groundsmaster 120



